
Property Tax Rates
For more information, please visit: www.rockwallcad.com

2025
ROCKWALL COUNTY

City of Dallas
City of Fate
City of Garland
City of Heath
City of McLendon-Chisholm
City of Rockwall
City of Rowlett
City of Royse City
City of Wylie
Rockwall ISD
Royse City ISD
Rockwall County

MUD 1
MUD 6
MUD 7
MUD 8
MUD 9
MUD 10
Poetry Road MUD

0.698800
0.290869
0.689746
0.275650
0.092390
0.257500
0.807891
0.578000
0.543438
1.066900
1.255200
0.251000

0.155000
0.675000
0.750000
0.750000
0.710000
1.000000
1.000000

Cities/ISD
Special Districts

Tax Rate
Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.


