2025 ROCKWALL COUNTY



Property Tax Rates

For more information, please visit: www.rockwallcad.com

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate
City of Dallas	0.698800
City of Fate	0.290869
City of Garland	0.689746
City of Heath	0.275650
City of McLendon-Chisholm	0.092390
City of Rockwall	0.257500
City of Rowlett	0.807891
City of Royse City	0.578000
City of Wylie	0.543438
Rockwall ISD	1.066900
Royse City ISD	1.255200
Rockwall County	0.251000

Special Districts	Tax Rate
MUD1	0.155000
MUD6	0.675000
MUD7	0.750000
MUD8	0.750000
MUD9	0.710000
MUD10	1.000000
Poetry Road MUD	1.000000